
8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

CPF 3 9 12

DEM 8,049 27,702 35,751

ECO 1 1 2

GRE 23 38 61

IND 181 220 401

LPF 105 104 209

NPA 6,315 9,907 16,222

PSL 2 4 6

REF 0 4 4

REP 9,575 7,411 16,986

Total 24,254 45,400 69,654

District Number

Party

1



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

CCA County Comm at large

3 Total

CPF 12 12

DEM 35,751 35,751

ECO 2 2

GRE 61 61

IND 401 401

LPF 209 209

NPA 16,222 16,222

PSL 6 6

REF 4 4

REP 16,986 16,986

Total 69,654 69,654

District Number

Party

2



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

CNG Congressional District

13 Total

CPF 12 12

DEM 35,751 35,751

ECO 2 2

GRE 61 61

IND 401 401

LPF 209 209

NPA 16,222 16,222

PSL 6 6

REF 4 4

REP 16,986 16,986

Total 69,654 69,654

District Number

Party

3



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

CTY City District

21 Total

CPF 12 12

DEM 35,751 35,751

ECO 2 2

GRE 61 61

IND 401 401

LPF 209 209

NPA 16,222 16,222

PSL 6 6

REF 4 4

REP 16,986 16,986

Total 69,654 69,654

District Number

Party

4



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

HSE FL House of Representatives

68 69 70 Total

CPF 3 3 6 12

DEM 8,049 3,655 24,047 35,751

ECO 1 1 0 2

GRE 23 5 33 61

IND 181 62 158 401

LPF 105 34 70 209

NPA 6,315 2,686 7,221 16,222

PSL 2 1 3 6

REF 0 3 1 4

REP 9,575 3,595 3,816 16,986

Total 24,254 10,045 35,355 69,654

District Number

Party

5



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

SB School Board

6 7 Total

CPF 3 9 12

DEM 8,049 27,702 35,751

ECO 1 1 2

GRE 23 38 61

IND 181 220 401

LPF 105 104 209

NPA 6,315 9,907 16,222

PSL 2 4 6

REF 0 4 4

REP 9,575 7,411 16,986

Total 24,254 45,400 69,654

District Number

Party

6



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

SEN Florida Senate

19 24 Total

CPF 7 5 12

DEM 25,084 10,667 35,751

ECO 1 1 2

GRE 33 28 61

IND 174 227 401

LPF 84 125 209

NPA 8,155 8,067 16,222

PSL 3 3 6

REF 4 0 4

REP 5,066 11,920 16,986

Total 38,611 31,043 69,654

District Number

Party

7



8/5/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:53 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  St Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Jul/29/2019

Election  394

WRD City Wards

213 215 217 Total

CPF 3 5 4 12

DEM 8,049 13,180 14,522 35,751

ECO 1 1 0 2

GRE 23 25 13 61

IND 181 132 88 401

LPF 105 67 37 209

NPA 6,315 5,280 4,627 16,222

PSL 2 1 3 6

REF 0 4 0 4

REP 9,575 5,106 2,305 16,986

Total 24,254 23,801 21,599 69,654

District Number

Party

8


